Race Date
October 15, 2022

Interstate 8 Confrence Meet
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name
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1810
1970
1834
1804
1967
1973
1819
1928
1909
1809
1841
1965
1891
1932
1803
1927
1868
1805
1972
1971
1966
1772
1842
1798
1840
1874
1908
1934
1929
1893
1832
1844
1845
1871
1933
1867
1936
1895
1894
1771
1870
1890
1896
1773
1892
1869

Evan Nosek

Naif Al Harby
Kaden Welch
David Valkanov
Ethan Solfisburg
Corey Goff

Evan Whildin
Wyatt Miller

Luis Hernandez
Zachary Murdock
Nikita Hovious
Caden Emmert
John Garcia

Max Cryer

Chase Brennan
Dayton Beatty
Liam Tipple
Collin Reutimann
Phoenix Calabrese
John Cerny

Jake Rundle

Erik Garcia
Brodie Peterson
Finn Gannon
Jonathon Zarbock
Lucas Farabaugh
Thomas Koziol
Josh Schaefers
Hudson Wills
Carson Rubio
Vinny Montero
Chase McConnell
Parker Fleetwood
Oliver Ruvalcaba
Travis Kellogg
Gabriel Nye

Alex Walsh

Nate Cecchi
Ryan Wells
Connor Fundell
Alexander McCalmont
Lucas Fontanez
Matthew Martin
Ty Scolari

Triston Lindstrom
Kasey Dose

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys
Boys Varisy

Class - G General

Team

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Morris

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Sandwich

Rochelle

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Morris
Sycamore (H.S.)

Plano
Sandwich

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Sandwich
Ottawa (Twp.)

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Morris

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Morris
Ottawa (Twp.)
Rochelle
Sandwich
Sandwich

Plano

Morris

Morris

Morris
Ottawa (Twp.)
Sandwich
Ottawa (Twp.)
Sandwich

Plano

Plano

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Ottawa (Twp.)

Plano

Plano

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Plano
Ottawa (Twp.)

1

Grade
10
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12
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Time Pace Qualifier
15:55.10 5:18/M ™
16:14.92 5:25/M ™
16:16.26 5:25/M ™
16:22.59 5:28/M ™
16:41.72 5:34/M ™
16:44.26 5:35/M ™
16:45.44 5:35/M ™
16:57.95 5:39/M ™
16:59.51 5:40/M IND
17:00.19 5:40/M ™
17:11.57 5:44/M ™
17:14.48 5:45/M ™
17:15.89 5:45/M ™
17:17.73 5:46/M ™
17:21.32 5:47/M ™
17:25.50 5:49/M ™
17:29.26 5:50/M ™
17:38.33 5:53/M ™
17:39.85 5:53/M ™
17:47.53 5:56/M ™
17:48.52 5:56/M ™
17:48.71 5:56/M IND
17:54.44 5:58/M ™
18:13.31 6:04/M ™
18:14.49 6:05/M ™
18:29.26 6:10/M ™
18:30.53 6:10/M IND
18:51.11 6:17/M ™
18:51.54 6:17/M ™
18:59.52 6:20/M ™
19:06.08 6:22/M ™
19:41.96 6:34/M ™
19:50.27 6:37/M ™
19:55.67 6:39/M ™
20:01.91 6:41/M ™
20:04.05 6:41/M ™
20:06.92  6:42/M ™
21:00.07 7:00/M ™
21:04.61 7:02/IM ™
21:11.13 7:04/M IND
21:30.00 7:10/M ™
21:32.57 7:11/M ™
21:34.72 7:12/IM ™
21:57.35 7:19/M IND
23:18.37 7:46/M ™
24:31.44 8:10/M ™

10/15/2022 04:32:49



Race Date
October 15, 2022

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

47 42 1872  Samuel White
48 (<5H) 1770  Reid Currier

Results By Racing Expectations

Interstate 8 Confrence Meet

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisy
Class - G General
Team Grade Time Pace Qualifier
Ottawa (Twp.) 11 26:06.15  8:42/M ™
LaSalle (L.-Peru) 12 27:45.31 9:15/M
2 10/15/2022 04:32:49



